| | | | | TDR | PAGE OF PAGES |
|--|--|---|------------|--|--|
| Commission of the Control of the Con | MODIFICATION | OF CONTRACT | | VES-C94-381 | 1 1 2 |
| AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIC | TOTAL DATE | A. REQUISITION/PUR | RCHASE | REQ. NO. 5. PROJE | ECT NO. (If applicable) |
| AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. | 3. APR V 6 1994. | RES-92-075 dt | d 2/2 | 28/94 | |
| [wo (2) | | 7. ADMINISTERED B | Y afol | her than Item 6) CO | oe L |
| SSUED BY COOK | | | | | |
| US Nuclear Regulatory Commiss Division of Contracts & Propo Washington DC 20555 | erty Management | | | | |
| NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (N | a. street, county, State an | d EIF Code) | 40 | SA. AMENDMENT OF | SOLICITATION NO. |
| NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR | u of California | | | | |
| The Regents of the University of California 405 Hilgard Avenue Los Angeles CA 94024-1406 | | | | 98. DATED (SEE ITEA | |
| Los Angeres on Store | | | - | 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER | |
| Tochnical | | | X | | |
| rincipal Investigator/Technical ontact: Dr. Robert K. Schutz | | | | 108. DATED (SEE ITS | THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN COLUMN |
| elephone No. (510 642-2205 |) | | | 9/30/92 | |
| ACLASSES ATTO | TEACHLITY COOF | | | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY |
| DOE 11 THIS I | TEM ONLY APPLIES T | O AMENDMENTS OF | SOLK | CHAHONS | The state of the s |
| MA THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU | THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH | charity) THE CHANGES | SET FO | ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE | |
| B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH II C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT | IS ENTERED INTO PURS | SUANT TO AUTHORITY | OF | THE OWNER WAS ASSESSED. | |
| X This Unilateral Modifica | and authority) | ursuant to FAR | 52.23 | 2-22 Limitation | n of Funds (198 |
| | | n this document and n | nds and | cooles to th | ne issuing office. |
| E. IMPORTANT: Contractor XXXII not. | ICATION (Organized by U | n this document and r CF section headings, inclu | iding sol | licitation/contract subjec | t matter where feasible.) |
| Se | ee Page 2 | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 04040 | 4 | | | | -(1) |
| 9404270150 94040 PDR CONTR | np | | | | JX 08 |
| NRC-04-92-075 F | DR | norad in item 0.6 or 10.6 | , as here | tofore changed, remains | unchanged and in full for |
| NRC-04-92-073 | tions of the document refer | THE MANE AND | TITLE | OF CONTRACTING OF | FFICER (Type or print) |
| and effect. | or print) | 104" LIVINE WAD | 4 4 5 5050 | | |

TSA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNED (TYPE OF PRINT)

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

210011

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR

Signature of Contracting Officer) VDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

ARR 0 6 1994

16C DATE SIGNED

Joyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer

30-105

NRC-04-92-075 Modification No. 2 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$270,000. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.3., CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—COST REIMBURSEMENT (JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1991) paragraph b. is hereby deleted in its entirety and substituted in lieu thereof:

"b. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$547,000."

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 92 obligations: \$55,000 Total FY 93 obligations: \$222,000 Total FY 94 obligations: \$270,000

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$547,000

This modification obligates additional FY94 funds in the amount of \$270,000.

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling amount of \$747,686, remain unchanged.